Keene_GenPurposeFlood_SpecSheet 06/17 page 1 of 3
The Philips Keene LED Floodlights offer energy saving LED technology for
long life and reduced maintenance. Versatile and stylish with five different
sizes to choose from provides application flexibility for ground mount, wall
mount, or pole mount installations. Ideal for sign lighting, building facades,
security lighting, and general purpose floodlighting applications.
Floodlights
General
Purpose Flood
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide example: FL150-NW-G1-T-FL-6-BZ
Luminaire LED Color
NW
Generation
G1
Mounting Distribution
FL
Voltage
Finish
BZ
FL20
LED Floodlight 20W
FL40
LED Floodlight 40W
NW Neutral White
                4000K, 80CRI
G1  Generation 1 K1 Knuckle Mount
          ½" NPS male
FL Flood 6 347VAC
8 120-277VAC
BZ Bronze
FL80
LED Floodlight 80W
FL150
LED Floodlight 150W
FL300
LED Floodlight 300W
T2 Trunnion Mount
1. K Knuckle Mount only available with FL20 and FL40.
2. T Trunnion Mount only available with FL80, FL150 and FL300.
LED Wattage and Lumen Values
1. Wattage and lumen output may vary by +/- 8% due to LED manufacturer forward volt specification and ambient temperature.
Wattage shown is average for 120V through 277V input. Actual wattage may vary by an additional +/- 10% due to actual input voltage.